
U12MQ-Wettkämpfe 2014 - Ranglisten

60

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U12M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Läuppi Noah 158207 TV Maur 8.802003 8.80

 2 Schneider Ruben 153104 TV Rümlang 8.812003 8.81

 3 Temeng Joel 158338 TV Kloten LA 8.902004 8.90

 4 Danelli Enrico 149719 LV Albis 8.952003 8.95

 5 Waldvogel Nicolas 159047 LC Turicum 9.092003 9.09

 6 Caglioti Marco 146895 LV Winterthur 9.202003 9.20

Gisler Mike 161834 LA Wyland 9.202004 9.20

 8 Di Battista Gabriel 157742 LV Albis 9.222004 9.22

 9 Bernhard Leif 153448 LV Albis 9.332003 9.33

 10 Thommen Luc 153056 LAR TV Rüti 9.402004 9.40

 11 Schmid Nicolas 157187 Adliswil Track Team 9.412003 9.41

Vunder Paco Christopher 155915 LC Zürich 9.412004 9.41

 13 Rezan Nicola 156067 LC Zürich 9.452003 9.45

 14 Mannerkorpi Alexander 155095 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 9.502005 9.50

 15 Dupinet Alex 147495 LC Zürich 9.552003 9.55

 16 Meuwly Levin 157561 LA Wyland 9.602003 9.60

 17 Klingler Dominik 0 LC Turicum 9.622003 9.62

 18 Müller Laurent 162514 LV Albis 9.662003 9.66

 19 Demierre Laurent 146453 TV Rümlang 9.672004 9.67

Rusch Ryan 154774 LC Zürich 9.672003 9.67

 21 Leemann Elia 159393 TV Maur 9.702005 9.70

Wiedmer Jannis 155745 LC Regensdorf 9.702005 9.70

 23 Irarragorri Camilo 161885 LC Meilen 9.792003 9.79

 24 Glauser Luca 161833 LA Wyland 9.802003 9.80

111.05.2014



60H60-76.2U12

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U12M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Bernhard Leif 153448 LV Albis 10.822003 10.82

 2 Dupinet Alex 147495 LC Zürich 11.292003 11.29

 3 Danelli Enrico 149719 LV Albis 11.412003 11.41

 4 Rezan Nicola 156067 LC Zürich 11.602003 11.60

 5 Di Battista Gabriel 157742 LV Albis 12.032004 12.03

 6 Schneider Ruben 153104 TV Rümlang 12.092003 12.09

 7 Waldvogel Nicolas 159047 LC Turicum 12.382003 12.38

 8 Klingler Dominik 0 LC Turicum 12.472003 12.47

 9 Vunder Paco Christopher 155915 LC Zürich 12.562004 12.56

 10 Rusch Ryan 154774 LC Zürich 12.612003 12.61

 11 Schmid Nicolas 157187 Adliswil Track Team 12.842003 12.84

 12 Temeng Joel 158338 TV Kloten LA 12.852004 12.85

 13 Irarragorri Camilo 161885 LC Meilen 12.882003 12.88

 14 Löhrer Tim 161796 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 12.992003 12.99

 15 Jeyakumar Arun 157743 LV Albis 13.072004 13.07

 16 Peter Robin 159441 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 13.112003 13.11

 17 Müller Laurent 162514 LV Albis 13.162003 13.16

 18 Läuppi Noah 158207 TV Maur 13.212003 13.21

 19 Seiler Felix 159795 LC Zürich 13.292005 13.29

 20 Lattmann Dominic 158007 LC Regensdorf 13.322004 13.32

 21 Gisler Mike 161834 LA Wyland 13.342004 13.34

 22 Caglioti Marco 146895 LV Winterthur 13.372003 13.37

Can Noah 155568 LC Zürich 13.372003 13.37

 24 Meuwly Levin 157561 LA Wyland 13.392003 13.39

211.05.2014



BALL200

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U12M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Waldvogel Nicolas 159047 LC Turicum 51.532003 51.53

 2 Rusch Ryan 154774 LC Zürich 42.962003 42.96

 3 Müller Laurent 162514 LV Albis 41.642003 41.64

 4 Schneider Ruben 153104 TV Rümlang 35.402003 35.40

 5 Thommen Luc 153056 LAR TV Rüti 34.742004 34.74

 6 Löhrer Tim 161796 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 33.872003 33.87

 7 Bernhard Leif 153448 LV Albis 33.612003 33.61

 8 Rezan Nicola 156067 LC Zürich 33.092003 33.09

 9 Scherrer Leo 0 TV Thalwil 32.912004 32.91

 10 Irarragorri Camilo 161885 LC Meilen 32.372003 32.37

 11 Steger Jona 161831 LA Wyland 32.142003 32.14

 12 Glauser Luca 161833 LA Wyland 31.052003 31.05

 13 Klingler Dominik 0 LC Turicum 30.592003 30.59

 14 Jeyakumar Arun 157743 LV Albis 30.522004 30.52

Meier Nick 145934 LC Regensdorf 30.512003 30.51

Meuwly Levin 157561 LA Wyland 30.502003 30.50

 17 Lattmann Dominic 158007 LC Regensdorf 29.902004 29.90

 18 Peter Robin 159441 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 29.602003 29.60

 19 Küng Julian 157613 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 29.462003 29.46

Wiersma Tom 155742 Adliswil Track Team 29.452004 29.45

 21 Läuppi Noah 158207 TV Maur 29.082003 29.08

 22 Danelli Enrico 149719 LV Albis 28.832003 28.83

Vunder Paco Christopher 155915 LC Zürich 28.802004 28.80

 24 Demierre Laurent 146453 TV Rümlang 28.452004 28.45

Temeng Joel 158338 TV Kloten LA 28.452004 28.45

311.05.2014



WEIT Z

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U12M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Danelli Enrico 149719 LV Albis 4.232003 4.23

 2 Schneider Ruben 153104 TV Rümlang 4.222003 4.22

 3 Waldvogel Nicolas 159047 LC Turicum 4.202003 4.20

 4 Temeng Joel 158338 TV Kloten LA 4.192004 4.19

 5 Bernhard Leif 153448 LV Albis 4.182003 4.18

 6 Irarragorri Camilo 161885 LC Meilen 3.972003 3.97

 7 Gisler Mike 161834 LA Wyland 3.962004 3.96

 8 Löhrer Tim 161796 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 3.952003 3.95

 9 Caglioti Marco 146895 LV Winterthur 3.912003 3.91

 10 Rusch Ryan 154774 LC Zürich 3.882003 3.88

 11 Läuppi Noah 158207 TV Maur 3.852003 3.85

 12 Mannerkorpi Alexander 155095 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 3.822005 3.82

 13 Meuwly Levin 157561 LA Wyland 3.812003 3.81

 14 Thommen Luc 153056 LAR TV Rüti 3.782004 3.78

 15 Demierre Laurent 146453 TV Rümlang 3.772004 3.77

Jeyakumar Arun 157743 LV Albis 3.772004 3.77

 17 Dupinet Alex 147495 LC Zürich 3.752003 3.75

 18 Klingler Dominik 0 LC Turicum 3.712003 3.71

 19 Di Battista Gabriel 157742 LV Albis 3.662004 3.66

Vunder Paco Christopher 155915 LC Zürich 3.662004 3.66

Wiersma Tom 155742 Adliswil Track Team 3.662004 3.66

 22 Meier Nick 145934 LC Regensdorf 3.612003 3.61

 23 Müller Laurent 162514 LV Albis 3.602003 3.60

 24 Steger Jona 161831 LA Wyland 3.582003 3.58

411.05.2014



U12WQ-Wettkämpfe 2014 - Ranglisten

60

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U12W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Ulmer Jana 161830 LA Wyland 9.002003 9.00

 2 Osterwalder Nora 155908 LC Zürich 9.232004 9.23

 3 Borrego Iglesias Sofie 

Maité

157284 LC Zürich 9.282003 9.28

 4 Dufner Liv 156751 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 9.312004 9.31

 5 Camor Manon 0 LC Turicum 9.452003 9.45

 6 Krol Annina 0 LC Turicum 9.552003 9.55

 7 Jeyakumar Mira 157734 LV Albis 9.562003 9.56

 8 Fyffe Cairo 161292 TV Rümlang 9.572003 9.57

 9 Huber Nina 162508 LV Albis 9.582005 9.58

 10 Morelli Aline 162294 LC Meilen 9.592003 9.59

 11 Dill Julin-Maria 156834 LC Zürich 9.602003 9.60

 12 Adel Isabelle 161066 LC Uster 9.632004 9.63

 13 Bickel Sarah 157847 LC Regensdorf 9.642003 9.64

 14 Engelhard Pamela 158336 TV Kloten LA 9.652003 9.65

 15 Bürgin Pascale 161902 LAR TV Rüti 9.702003 9.70

Gürtler Sophie 161713 LA Wyland 9.702004 9.70

 17 Burkhalter Emilie 158330 Adliswil Track Team 9.772004 9.77

 18 Lehmann Noemi 150756 LC Regensdorf 9.782003 9.78

 19 Riner Alessia 156553 TV Thalwil 9.792004 9.79

 20 Beffa Irene 162040 LC Zürich 9.842003 9.84

 21 Schnyder Laetitia 158198 TV Maur 9.852003 9.85

 22 Ehana Liah 159148 LC Regensdorf 9.872004 9.87

 23 Jonser Elena 158203 TV Maur 9.902003 9.90

Truninger Luana 157090 LA Wyland 9.902004 9.90

511.05.2014



60H60-76.2U12

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U12W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Dufner Liv 156751 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 11.492004 11.49

 2 Dill Julin-Maria 156834 LC Zürich 11.682003 11.68

 3 Camor Manon 0 LC Turicum 12.042003 12.04

 4 Borrego Iglesias Sofie 

Maité

157284 LC Zürich 12.162003 12.16

 5 Osterwalder Nora 155908 LC Zürich 12.172004 12.17

 6 Jeyakumar Mira 157734 LV Albis 12.642003 12.64

 7 Huber Nina 162508 LV Albis 12.762005 12.76

 8 Morelli Aline 162294 LC Meilen 12.792003 12.79

 9 Bürgi Anja 161782 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 13.152004 13.15

 10 Krol Annina 0 LC Turicum 13.272003 13.27

 11 Ulmer Jana 161830 LA Wyland 13.282003 13.28

 12 Beffa Irene 162040 LC Zürich 13.342003 13.34

Stauber Lea 158251 LV Zürcher Oberland 13.342003 13.34

 14 Görg Anouk 158984 LC Zürich 13.362003 13.36

 15 Grass Giuana 151404 TV Thalwil 13.452004 13.45

 16 Adel Isabelle 161066 LC Uster 13.462004 13.46

 17 Burkhalter Emilie 158330 Adliswil Track Team 13.512004 13.51

 18 Engelhard Pamela 158336 TV Kloten LA 13.532003 13.53

 19 Fulvi Claudia 0 TV Otelfingen 13.552003 13.55

 20 Unger Gloria 161892 LC Zürich 13.562003 13.56

 21 Riner Alessia 156553 TV Thalwil 13.582004 13.58

Wiedmer Soraya 152594 LC Regensdorf 13.582003 13.58

 23 Greminger Naomi 152215 LA Wyland 13.622003 13.62

 24 Bürgin Pascale 161902 LAR TV Rüti 13.652003 13.65

611.05.2014



BALL200

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U12W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Camor Manon 0 LC Turicum 32.202003 32.20

 2 Sladic Katarina 159125 LC Dübendorf 30.632003 30.63

 3 Riner Alessia 156553 TV Thalwil 30.252004 30.25

 4 Jeyakumar Mira 157734 LV Albis 28.062003 28.06

 5 Ulmer Jana 161830 LA Wyland 27.592003 27.59

 6 Hug Fabienne 159480 LC Zürich 26.982005 26.98

 7 Lorandi Yara 161797 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 26.672003 26.67

 8 Görg Anouk 158984 LC Zürich 26.182003 26.18

 9 Engelhard Pamela 158336 TV Kloten LA 25.142003 25.14

 10 Dufner Liv 156751 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 25.022004 25.02

 11 Van Daelen Lisanne 162306 LC Meilen 24.742003 24.74

 12 Fulvi Claudia 0 TV Otelfingen 24.512003 24.51

 13 Greminger Naomi 152215 LA Wyland 24.312003 24.31

 14 Isenschmid Sina 151477 LC Uster 23.922004 23.92

 15 Dill Julin-Maria 156834 LC Zürich 23.622003 23.62

Gürtler Sophie 161713 LA Wyland 23.632004 23.63

 17 Bickel Sarah 157847 LC Regensdorf 22.962003 22.96

 18 Laube Aline 151606 LC Regensdorf 22.882003 22.88

Meier Nina 157088 LA Wyland 22.902004 22.90

 20 Riner Valeria 159695 TV Thalwil 22.702005 22.70

 21 Jonser Elena 158203 TV Maur 22.592003 22.59

 22 Lehmann Lara 156138 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 21.652003 21.65

 23 Morelli Aline 162294 LC Meilen 21.562003 21.56

 24 Beffa Irene 162040 LC Zürich 21.342003 21.34

711.05.2014



WEIT Z

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U12W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Camor Manon 0 LC Turicum 4.052003 4.05

Dufner Liv 156751 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 4.052004 4.05

 3 Adel Isabelle 161066 LC Uster 4.022004 4.02

 4 Jeyakumar Mira 157734 LV Albis 3.922003 3.92

 5 Krol Annina 0 LC Turicum 3.912003 3.91

 6 Osterwalder Nora 155908 LC Zürich 3.852004 3.85

 7 Borrego Iglesias Sofie 

Maité

157284 LC Zürich 3.842003 3.84

Engelhard Pamela 158336 TV Kloten LA 3.842003 3.84

 9 Riner Alessia 156553 TV Thalwil 3.832004 3.83

 10 Mathis Aline 158337 TV Kloten LA 3.722003 3.72

 11 Stauber Lea 158251 LV Zürcher Oberland 3.702003 3.70

 12 Huber Nina 162508 LV Albis 3.682005 3.68

 13 Jonser Elena 158203 TV Maur 3.662003 3.66

Morelli Aline 162294 LC Meilen 3.662003 3.66

Schnyder Laetitia 158198 TV Maur 3.662003 3.66

Ulmer Jana 161830 LA Wyland 3.662003 3.66

 17 De Vora Oceana 160767 LC Zürich 3.652005 3.65

 18 Görg Anouk 158984 LC Zürich 3.632003 3.63

Gürtler Sophie 161713 LA Wyland 3.632004 3.63

 20 Isenschmid Sina 151477 LC Uster 3.612004 3.61

 21 Corbat Nerina 161003 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 3.562003 3.56

 22 Bürgin Pascale 161902 LAR TV Rüti 3.552003 3.55

 23 Bürgi Anja 161782 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 3.542004 3.54

Dill Julin-Maria 156834 LC Zürich 3.542003 3.54

Müller Johanna 157615 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 3.542003 3.54

811.05.2014



U14MQ-Wettkämpfe 2014 - Ranglisten

60

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U14M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Civelli Moises Armando 159733 LC Zürich 8.372001 8.37

 2 Burkhard Jan 144392 LV Albis 8.602001 8.60

 3 Blum Simon 158146 LC Meilen 8.612001 8.61

Zeller Noe 147304 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 8.612001 8.61

 5 Baur Yves 155669 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 8.662002 8.66

 6 Klomp Ben 150350 LC Dübendorf 8.672002 8.67

 7 Mitsche Jan 144256 LC Regensdorf 8.752001 8.75

 8 Suremann Tiago 152553 LC Regensdorf 8.782001 8.78

 9 Winzeler Chris 148647 Adliswil Track Team 8.792001 8.79

 10 Spitz Lionel 141091 Adliswil Track Team 8.832001 8.83

 11 Schmidlin Lars 157034 LAR TV Rüti 8.842001 8.84

 12 Städeli Jonah 161170 LC Uster 8.852002 8.85

 13 Lionti Luca 156437 LC Zürich 8.862001 8.86

 14 Kölle Malte 138426 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 8.912001 8.91

 15 Bamert Jann 155823 TV Thalwil 8.932002 8.93

 16 Stern Neil 146636 LC Uster 9.032001 9.03

 17 Rosario Enrique 144263 LC Regensdorf 9.062002 9.06

 18 Eckert Conrad 151708 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 9.072002 9.07

 19 Thomas Léo 156128 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 9.112001 9.11

 20 Geniets Silvan 143977 LA Wyland 9.162001 9.16

Meier Marc 152212 LA Wyland 9.162002 9.16

 22 Kipfer Kim 152213 LA Wyland 9.172002 9.17

 23 Egger Robin 149488 LC Meilen 9.212001 9.21

 24 Märchy Andrew 149326 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 9.242001 9.24

911.05.2014



80H76.2

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U14M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Civelli Moises Armando 159733 LC Zürich 13.222001 13.22

 2 Zeller Noe 147304 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 13.302001 13.30

 3 Kölle Malte 138426 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 13.562001 13.56

 4 Mitsche Jan 144256 LC Regensdorf 14.092001 14.09

 5 Egger Robin 149488 LC Meilen 14.992001 14.99

 6 Gebhard Cedric 0 LC Turicum 15.002001 15.00

Lionti Luca 156437 LC Zürich 15.002001 15.00

 8 Burkhard Jan 144392 LV Albis 15.172001 15.17

Klomp Ben 150350 LC Dübendorf 15.172002 15.17

 10 Stern Neil 146636 LC Uster 15.202001 15.20

 11 Spitz Lionel 141091 Adliswil Track Team 15.272001 15.27

 12 Rungger Gian 153388 LC Meilen 15.422002 15.42

 13 Blum Simon 158146 LC Meilen 15.542001 15.54

 14 Müller Liam 152803 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 15.602002 15.60

 15 Städeli Jonah 161170 LC Uster 15.892002 15.89

 16 Schmidlin Lars 157034 LAR TV Rüti 15.922001 15.92

 17 Ghezzi Giulio 145933 LC Regensdorf 15.972002 15.97

 18 Baur Yves 155669 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 16.012002 16.01

 19 Suremann Tiago 152553 LC Regensdorf 16.092001 16.09

 20 Sandholzer Diego Jonas 157760 LA Wyland 16.142002 16.14

 21 Bliggensdorfer Cyril 150960 Adliswil Track Team 16.282002 16.28

 22 Ritter Enea 156761 LC Zürich 16.312001 16.31

 23 De Ciutiis Leonardo 161828 LA Wyland 16.382002 16.38

 24 Eckert Conrad 151708 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 16.442002 16.44

1011.05.2014



BALL200

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U14M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Civelli Moises Armando 159733 LC Zürich 66.902001 66.90

 2 Bamert Jann 155823 TV Thalwil 61.072002 61.07

 3 Burkhard Jan 144392 LV Albis 59.992001 59.99

 4 Kölle Malte 138426 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 54.092001 54.09

 5 Müller Liam 152803 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 48.202002 48.20

 6 Zeller Noe 147304 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 47.992001 47.99

 7 Thomas Léo 156128 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 47.432001 47.43

 8 Egger Robin 149488 LC Meilen 45.482001 45.48

 9 Winzeler Chris 148647 Adliswil Track Team 44.582001 44.58

 10 Blum Simon 158146 LC Meilen 44.232001 44.23

Fried Elia 153765 Adliswil Track Team 44.232001 44.23

 12 Ritter Enea 156761 LC Zürich 41.272001 41.27

 13 Meier Marc 152212 LA Wyland 40.522002 40.52

 14 Hütwohl Marius 162510 LV Albis 39.702001 39.70

 15 Lionti Luca 156437 LC Zürich 39.612001 39.61

Schmidlin Lars 157034 LAR TV Rüti 39.612001 39.61

 17 Rothbrust Jonas 155254 LC Zürich 39.272001 39.27

 18 Rosario Enrique 144263 LC Regensdorf 38.902002 38.90

 19 Mitsche Jan 144256 LC Regensdorf 38.762001 38.76

 20 Antelmann Nils 143192 LC Zürich 38.312001 38.31

 21 Baur Yves 155669 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 38.082002 38.08

 22 Meister Florin 144683 LV Albis 37.742001 37.74

 23 Kälin Louis 150593 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 37.322002 37.32

 24 Sandholzer Diego Jonas 157760 LA Wyland 36.832002 36.83

1111.05.2014



WEIT Z

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U14M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Kölle Malte 138426 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 5.052001 5.05

 2 Zeller Noe 147304 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 4.992001 4.99

 3 Civelli Moises Armando 159733 LC Zürich 4.832001 4.83

 4 Mitsche Jan 144256 LC Regensdorf 4.752001 4.75

 5 Burkhard Jan 144392 LV Albis 4.542001 4.54

Schmidlin Lars 157034 LAR TV Rüti 4.542001 4.54

 7 Bamert Jann 155823 TV Thalwil 4.462002 4.46

Thomas Léo 156128 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 4.462001 4.46

 9 Geniets Silvan 143977 LA Wyland 4.432001 4.43

 10 Nigg Janis 153619 LV Zürcher Oberland 4.342001 4.34

 11 Klomp Ben 150350 LC Dübendorf 4.322002 4.32

 12 Müller Liam 152803 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 4.282002 4.28

 13 Eckert Conrad 151708 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 4.242002 4.24

 14 Rungger Gian 153388 LC Meilen 4.232002 4.23

Zeller Peer 157617 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 4.232002 4.23

 16 Ritter Enea 156761 LC Zürich 4.222001 4.22

Städeli Jonah 161170 LC Uster 4.222002 4.22

 18 Kipfer Kim 152213 LA Wyland 4.212002 4.21

 19 Gebhard Cedric 0 LC Turicum 4.202001 4.20

 20 Meier Marc 152212 LA Wyland 4.172002 4.17

 21 Antelmann Nils 143192 LC Zürich 4.162001 4.16

 22 Sandholzer Diego Jonas 157760 LA Wyland 4.152002 4.15

Stern Neil 146636 LC Uster 4.152001 4.15

 24 Spitz Lionel 141091 Adliswil Track Team 4.122001 4.12

Winzeler Chris 148647 Adliswil Track Team 4.122001 4.12

1211.05.2014



U14WQ-Wettkämpfe 2014 - Ranglisten

60

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U14W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Kouni Nathacha 159784 LC Zürich 8.352001 8.35

 2 Roberts Vanessa 143197 LC Zürich 8.402002 8.40

 3 Wernli Lena 148671 LAR TV Rüti 8.482001 8.48

 4 Gubelmann Catia 160391 LC Uster 8.572001 8.57

 5 Kroko Ariane 162526 TV Kloten LA 8.632002 8.63

 6 Gatti Isabella 142919 TV Thalwil 8.662001 8.66

 7 Hercigonja Bianca 152190 LV Winterthur 8.672002 8.67

 8 Gardner Kelsey 162154 LV Winterthur 8.692001 8.69

 9 Huber Emily 151598 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 8.792002 8.79

 10 Balz Yara Elea 159307 LC Regensdorf 8.842002 8.84

 11 Urech Michelle 151342 LC Meilen 8.902001 8.90

 12 Oriet Géraldine 153486 LV Zürcher Oberland 8.912002 8.91

 13 Ammann Lea 139426 TV Thalwil 8.982002 8.98

Habegger Michelle 153537 TV Maur 8.982002 8.98

Mora Ylenja 159716 LV Winterthur 8.982002 8.98

 16 Kuster Josephine 156460 LV Winterthur 8.992002 8.99

Müller Allison 162488 TV Kloten LA 8.992001 8.99

 18 Leemann Alena 151029 TV Maur 9.032001 9.03

 19 Peter Lilian 157433 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 9.042001 9.04

 20 Bitja-Wiederkehr 

Marie-Therese

155805 TV Kloten LA 9.052002 9.05

Stamm Noemi 143974 LA Wyland 9.052001 9.05

 22 Herold Bigna 140360 LV Albis 9.122001 9.12

Oppio Sarina 153803 TV Kloten LA 9.122001 9.12

Schärer Jessica 135961 LC Uster 9.122001 9.12

Scholl Tiffany 162288 LC Meilen 9.122001 9.12

1311.05.2014



60H76.2U14O

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U14W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Wernli Lena 148671 LAR TV Rüti 9.982001 9.98

 2 Gatti Isabella 142919 TV Thalwil 10.572001 10.57

 3 Roberts Vanessa 143197 LC Zürich 10.942002 10.94

 4 Kouni Nathacha 159784 LC Zürich 11.002001 11.00

 5 Ammann Lea 139426 TV Thalwil 11.102002 11.10

 6 Meyer Carina 158205 TV Maur 11.142002 11.14

 7 Hercigonja Bianca 152190 LV Winterthur 11.202002 11.20

 8 Stamm Noemi 143974 LA Wyland 11.262001 11.26

 9 Scholl Tiffany 162288 LC Meilen 11.512001 11.51

 10 Gantenbein Michelle 158202 TV Maur 11.792001 11.79

 11 Leemann Alena 151029 TV Maur 11.852001 11.85

 12 Mora Ylenja 159716 LV Winterthur 11.922002 11.92

 13 Peter Lilian 157433 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 11.932001 11.93

 14 Kälin Lorena 153290 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 12.002002 12.00

 15 Baldauf Yola 153531 Adliswil Track Team 12.072001 12.07

Habegger Michelle 153537 TV Maur 12.072002 12.07

 17 Müller Alison 156750 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 12.082001 12.08

Wegmann Nadine 148701 LA Wyland 12.082001 12.08

 19 Herold Bigna 140360 LV Albis 12.092001 12.09

 20 Kroko Ariane 162526 TV Kloten LA 12.102002 12.10

 21 Meili Livia 152226 LAR TV Rüti 12.152002 12.15

 22 Widmer Kira 144028 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 12.182002 12.18

 23 Gubelmann Catia 160391 LC Uster 12.242001 12.24

 24 Lang Sheena 157250 TV Thalwil 12.322002 12.32

1411.05.2014



BALL200

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U14W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Wernli Lena 148671 LAR TV Rüti 45.192001 45.19

 2 Roberts Vanessa 143197 LC Zürich 42.812002 42.81

 3 Hercigonja Bianca 152190 LV Winterthur 39.582002 39.58

 4 Kouni Nathacha 159784 LC Zürich 37.512001 37.51

 5 Hofmann Ashley 156890 TV Otelfingen 37.032002 37.03

 6 Urech Michelle 151342 LC Meilen 36.382001 36.38

 7 Leemann Alena 151029 TV Maur 36.112001 36.11

 8 Balz Yara Elea 159307 LC Regensdorf 34.932002 34.93

 9 Herold Bigna 140360 LV Albis 34.792001 34.79

 10 Aeschlimann Nicole 146821 LC Regensdorf 34.652001 34.65

 11 Gatti Isabella 142919 TV Thalwil 33.732001 33.73

 12 Stamm Noemi 143974 LA Wyland 32.832001 32.83

 13 Schärer Jessica 135961 LC Uster 32.782001 32.78

 14 Gonzalez Ahinoa 161031 LV Winterthur 32.642001 32.64

 15 Gantenbein Michelle 158202 TV Maur 32.502001 32.50

 16 Baldauf Yola 153531 Adliswil Track Team 32.342001 32.34

 17 Reichler Leonie 161838 LC Regensdorf 31.912002 31.91

 18 Gubelmann Catia 160391 LC Uster 31.812001 31.81

 19 Kälin Lorena 153290 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 31.482002 31.48

 20 Kroko Ariane 162526 TV Kloten LA 30.592002 30.59

 21 Ammann Lea 139426 TV Thalwil 30.412002 30.41

 22 Wegmann Nadine 148701 LA Wyland 30.332001 30.33

 23 Füglistaler Cynthia 153533 Adliswil Track Team 30.162001 30.16

Widmer Kira 144028 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 30.192002 30.19

1511.05.2014



WEIT Z

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U14W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Roberts Vanessa 143197 LC Zürich 5.112002 5.11

 2 Wernli Lena 148671 LAR TV Rüti 5.012001 5.01

 3 Kouni Nathacha 159784 LC Zürich 4.572001 4.57

 4 Stamm Noemi 143974 LA Wyland 4.512001 4.51

 5 Oriet Géraldine 153486 LV Zürcher Oberland 4.502002 4.50

 6 Schärer Jessica 135961 LC Uster 4.492001 4.49

Urech Michelle 151342 LC Meilen 4.492001 4.49

 8 Peter Lilian 157433 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 4.442001 4.44

 9 Hercigonja Bianca 152190 LV Winterthur 4.422002 4.42

 10 Wegmann Nadine 148701 LA Wyland 4.362001 4.36

 11 Meyer Carina 158205 TV Maur 4.352002 4.35

 12 Habegger Michelle 153537 TV Maur 4.322002 4.32

 13 Widmer Luana 161868 TV Egg 4.282001 4.28

 14 Gonzalez Ahinoa 161031 LV Winterthur 4.262001 4.26

Gubelmann Catia 160391 LC Uster 4.262001 4.26

 16 Leemann Alena 151029 TV Maur 4.232001 4.23

Meili Livia 152226 LAR TV Rüti 4.232002 4.23

Scholl Tiffany 162288 LC Meilen 4.232001 4.23

 19 Gatti Isabella 142919 TV Thalwil 4.212001 4.21

 20 Oppio Sarina 153803 TV Kloten LA 4.182001 4.18

 21 Herold Bigna 140360 LV Albis 4.172001 4.17

 22 Fürst Antonia 158148 LC Meilen 4.162001 4.16

 23 Aeschlimann Nicole 146821 LC Regensdorf 4.142001 4.14

Gantenbein Michelle 158202 TV Maur 4.142001 4.14

1611.05.2014



U16MQ-Wettkämpfe 2014 - Ranglisten

100H84.0

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Inglin Sales Junior 151879 LC Zürich 14.641999 14.64

 2 Widmer Lars 133965 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 15.631999 15.63

 3 Tschudi Marc 142843 LC Zürich 15.761999 15.76

 4 Grollé Lars 148028 LC Uster 15.902000 15.90

 5 Mathys Nik 136076 LC Turicum 16.062000 16.06

 6 Erambamoorthy 

Mowthran

152210 LA Wyland 16.092000 16.09

 7 Fuchs Martin 142846 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 16.811999 16.81

 8 Müller Björn 142927 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 17.011999 17.01

 9 Maier-Bah Yves 161268 LC Zürich 17.421999 17.42

 10 Gisler Silvan 139118 LA Wyland 17.641999 17.64

 11 Baumann Stefan 146682 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 17.912000 17.91

 12 Wallner Nick 155285 LC Zürich 18.122000 18.12

 13 Rüegg Jeremias 146639 TV Egg 18.171999 18.17

 14 Langer Konrad 157699 LC Zürich 18.802000 18.80

 15 Maurer Jon 147300 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 18.901999 18.90

 16 Pfister Sandro 153042 TV Egg 18.981999 18.98

 17 Wettstein Till 144814 LC Zürich 18.992000 18.99

 18 Fivian Linus 145781 LV Zürcher Oberland 19.292000 19.29

 19 Küstahler Nils 0 LC Zürich 19.311999 19.31

 20 Rosenberger Tim 153481 LV Zürcher Oberland 19.342000 19.34

 21 Rummel Lew 0 LC Zürich 19.441999 19.44

 22 Biberstein Dominik 140471 LV Albis 19.461999 19.46

 23 Kaufmann Gian-Luca 144440 LC Zürich 19.632000 19.63

Perlmutter Simon 153040 TV Egg 19.631999 19.63

1711.05.2014



80

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Inglin Sales Junior 151879 LC Zürich 9.521999 9.52

 2 Grollé Lars 148028 LC Uster 10.002000 10.00

Müller Björn 142927 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 10.001999 10.00

 4 Erambamoorthy 

Mowthran

152210 LA Wyland 10.102000 10.10

 5 Demierre Pascal 133348 TV Rümlang 10.111999 10.11

 6 Fuchs Martin 142846 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 10.141999 10.14

 7 Tschudi Marc 142843 LC Zürich 10.191999 10.19

 8 Gisler Silvan 139118 LA Wyland 10.201999 10.20

Rüegg Jeremias 146639 TV Egg 10.201999 10.20

 10 Maier-Bah Yves 161268 LC Zürich 10.451999 10.45

 11 Küstahler Nils 0 LC Zürich 10.561999 10.56

Widmer Lars 133965 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 10.561999 10.56

 13 Kleber Erik 153480 LV Zürcher Oberland 10.601999 10.60

 14 Graber Silvan 135744 LA Wyland 10.701999 10.70

Langer Konrad 157699 LC Zürich 10.702000 10.70

 16 Baumann Stefan 146682 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 10.732000 10.73

 17 Vunabo Sambiye Christ 0 LC Zürich 10.762000 10.76

 18 Perlmutter Simon 153040 TV Egg 10.801999 10.80

 19 Mathys Nik 136076 LC Turicum 10.892000 10.89

 20 Frommenwiler Simon 146504 LC Uster 10.901999 10.90

Fuchs Michel 153348 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 10.902000 10.90

Pfister Sandro 153042 TV Egg 10.901999 10.90

 23 Meier Joel 153475 LV Zürcher Oberland 11.001999 11.00

Wallner Nick 155285 LC Zürich 11.002000 11.00

1811.05.2014



HOCH

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd
Hoch

B. Vers.

 1 Rüegg Jeremias 146639 TV Egg 1.701999 1.70 22

 2 Inglin Sales Junior 151879 LC Zürich 1.651999 1.65 11

Müller Björn 142927 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1.651999 1.65 11

 4 Mathys Nik 136076 LC Turicum 1.652000 1.65 22

 5 Langer Konrad 157699 LC Zürich 1.602000 1.60 11

 6 Wallner Nick 155285 LC Zürich 1.552000 1.55 11

 7 Rüegg Thomas 153041 TV Egg 1.552000 1.55 22

Widmer Lars 133965 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1.551999 1.55 22

 9 Erambamoorthy 

Mowthran

152210 LA Wyland 1.502000 1.50 11

Fivian Linus 145781 LV Zürcher Oberland 1.502000 1.50 11

Grollé Lars 148028 LC Uster 1.502000 1.50 11

 12 Gisler Silvan 139118 LA Wyland 1.501999 1.50 22

Rotach Pirmin 155700 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1.501999 1.50 22

Tschudi Marc 142843 LC Zürich 1.501999 1.50 22

 15 Maurer Jon 147300 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1.451999 1.45 11

 16 Baumann Stefan 146682 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1.452000 1.45 22

Perlmutter Simon 153040 TV Egg 1.451999 1.45 22

 18 Fuchs Martin 142846 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1.451999 1.45 33

Graber Silvan 135744 LA Wyland 1.451999 1.45 33

Vunabo Sambiye Christ 0 LC Zürich 1.452000 1.45 33

Wettstein Till 144814 LC Zürich 1.452000 1.45 33

 22 Frommenwiler Simon 146504 LC Uster 1.401999 1.40 11

Fuchs Michel 153348 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1.402000 1.40 11

Maier-Bah Yves 161268 LC Zürich 1.401999 1.40 11

1911.05.2014



KUGEL4.00

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Rüegg Jeremias 146639 TV Egg 11.391999 11.39

 2 Frommenwiler Simon 146504 LC Uster 11.211999 11.21

 3 Widmer Lars 133965 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 11.111999 11.11

 4 Inglin Sales Junior 151879 LC Zürich 11.001999 11.00

 5 Grollé Lars 148028 LC Uster 10.942000 10.94

 6 Müller Björn 142927 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 10.911999 10.91

 7 Demierre Pascal 133348 TV Rümlang 10.311999 10.31

 8 Tschudi Marc 142843 LC Zürich 10.261999 10.26

 9 Langer Konrad 157699 LC Zürich 9.782000 9.78

 10 Fuchs Martin 142846 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 9.741999 9.74

 11 Erambamoorthy 

Mowthran

152210 LA Wyland 9.432000 9.43

 12 Mathys Nik 136076 LC Turicum 9.122000 9.12

 13 Wallner Nick 155285 LC Zürich 9.062000 9.06

 14 Zumbrunn Toma 134022 LC Zürich 9.001999 9.00

 15 Biberstein Dominik 140471 LV Albis 8.981999 8.98

 16 Rotach Pirmin 155700 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 8.961999 8.96

 17 Graber Silvan 135744 LA Wyland 8.911999 8.91

 18 Wettstein Till 144814 LC Zürich 8.882000 8.88

 19 Maier-Bah Yves 161268 LC Zürich 8.551999 8.55

 20 Meier Joel 153475 LV Zürcher Oberland 8.291999 8.29

 21 Gisler Silvan 139118 LA Wyland 8.261999 8.26

 22 Rothbrust Felix 152359 LC Zürich 8.221999 8.22

 23 Pfister Sandro 153042 TV Egg 8.161999 8.16

 24 Kleber Erik 153480 LV Zürcher Oberland 8.091999 8.09

Perlmutter Simon 153040 TV Egg 8.081999 8.08

2011.05.2014



SPEER600

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16M

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Mathys Nik 136076 LC Turicum 39.432000 39.43

Widmer Lars 133965 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 39.441999 39.44

 3 Demierre Pascal 133348 TV Rümlang 36.091999 36.09

 4 Rüegg Jeremias 146639 TV Egg 34.101999 34.10

 5 Fuchs Martin 142846 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 33.721999 33.72

 6 Perlmutter Simon 153040 TV Egg 32.891999 32.89

 7 Rotach Pirmin 155700 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 32.261999 32.26

 8 Grollé Lars 148028 LC Uster 31.222000 31.22

 9 Erambamoorthy 

Mowthran

152210 LA Wyland 28.762000 28.76

 10 Bernhard Linus 144131 LV Albis 27.412000 27.41

 11 Schmid Thomas 156889 TV Otelfingen 27.132000 27.13

 12 Müller Björn 142927 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 26.521999 26.52

 13 Zumbrunn Toma 134022 LC Zürich 26.271999 26.27

 14 Frommenwiler Simon 146504 LC Uster 25.681999 25.68

 15 Graber Silvan 135744 LA Wyland 25.631999 25.63

 16 Rosenberger Tim 153481 LV Zürcher Oberland 25.212000 25.21

 17 Baumann Stefan 146682 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 24.792000 24.79

 18 Rothbrust Felix 152359 LC Zürich 23.981999 23.98

 19 Gisler Silvan 139118 LA Wyland 23.871999 23.87

 20 Pfister Sandro 153042 TV Egg 22.661999 22.66

 21 Langer Konrad 157699 LC Zürich 22.572000 22.57

 22 Kaufmann Gian-Luca 144440 LC Zürich 22.322000 22.32

 23 Meier Joel 153475 LV Zürcher Oberland 21.791999 21.79

 24 Heiderich Yanik 152551 LC Regensdorf 21.692000 21.69

2111.05.2014



U16WQ-Wettkämpfe 2014 - Ranglisten

80

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Mantingh Lynn 144494 LC Zürich 10.552000 10.55

 2 Wagner Michelle 143346 LC Uster 10.651999 10.65

 3 Schaad Janine 136039 LC Zürich 10.812000 10.81

 4 Minoretti Joelle 156748 LC Zürich 10.852000 10.85

 5 Nänny Gillian 150505 TV Dietlikon 10.971999 10.97

 6 Frey Andrina 145968 LC Zürich 11.001999 11.00

 7 Danelli Alessia 157731 LV Albis 11.202000 11.20

 8 Egger Yael 141303 LC Meilen 11.211999 11.21

Kübler Marie-Sophie 142541 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 11.211999 11.21

 10 Koch Chiara 143330 LC Zürich 11.272000 11.27

 11 Pahlke Ida 150070 TV Maur 11.292000 11.29

 12 Haas Nicole 137774 LV Winterthur 11.321999 11.32

 13 Widmer Pascale Noelle 157020 LV Zürcher Oberland 11.331999 11.33

 14 Detzel Andrina 152188 LV Winterthur 11.341999 11.34

 15 Müller Anina 151740 LC Zürich 11.351999 11.35

 16 Iroh Onyeka 143193 LC Zürich 11.382000 11.38

 17 Spörri Marcia 143762 LAR TV Rüti 11.392000 11.39

 18 Olvany Sophie 161351 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 11.411999 11.41

 19 Powell Lena 148709 LAR TV Rüti 11.422000 11.42

 20 Berthoud Seraina 154951 LV Albis 11.431999 11.43

Glaus Dana 151759 LV Winterthur 11.432000 11.43

 22 Geiger Melanie 153099 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 11.491999 11.49

 23 Calame Julia 142538 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 11.512000 11.51

 24 Hedinger Laura 148487 LAR TV Rüti 11.531999 11.53

2211.05.2014



80H76.2

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Wagner Michelle 143346 LC Uster 12.941999 12.94

 2 Egger Yael 141303 LC Meilen 13.051999 13.05

 3 Geiger Melanie 153099 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 13.271999 13.27

 4 Spörri Marcia 143762 LAR TV Rüti 13.312000 13.31

 5 Mantingh Lynn 144494 LC Zürich 13.462000 13.46

 6 Minoretti Joelle 156748 LC Zürich 13.492000 13.49

 7 Kübler Marie-Sophie 142541 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 13.591999 13.59

 8 Calame Julia 142538 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 13.632000 13.63

 9 Nänny Gillian 150505 TV Dietlikon 13.751999 13.75

 10 Stutz Anja 139108 LA Wyland 14.201999 14.20

 11 Hedinger Laura 148487 LAR TV Rüti 14.271999 14.27

 12 Glaus Dana 151759 LV Winterthur 14.472000 14.47

 13 Fontana Leandra 146561 LAR TV Rüti 14.641999 14.64

 14 Müller Anina 151740 LC Zürich 14.741999 14.74

 15 Olvany Sophie 161351 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 14.761999 14.76

 16 Pfammatter Rahel 139123 LA Wyland 14.822000 14.82

 17 Danelli Alessia 157731 LV Albis 14.882000 14.88

 18 Müller Julia 139107 LA Wyland 15.041999 15.04

 19 Brändli Sina 144130 LV Albis 15.101999 15.10

 20 Van Niekerk Llynden 143969 LA Wyland 15.112000 15.11

 21 Haas Nicole 137774 LV Winterthur 15.221999 15.22

 22 Pahlke Ida 150070 TV Maur 15.232000 15.23

 23 Rösli Mahara 143971 LA Wyland 15.272000 15.27

 24 Lorenz Zoe 156120 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 15.282000 15.28

2311.05.2014



HOCH

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd
Hoch

B. Vers.

 1 Egger Yael 141303 LC Meilen 1.551999 1.55 22

 2 Spörri Marcia 143762 LAR TV Rüti 1.502000 1.50 33

Wagner Michelle 143346 LC Uster 1.501999 1.50 33

 4 Danelli Alessia 157731 LV Albis 1.452000 1.45 11

Schüpbach Kristina 157095 LA Wyland 1.451999 1.45 11

 6 Pfammatter Rahel 139123 LA Wyland 1.452000 1.45 33

 7 Geiger Melanie 153099 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1.401999 1.40 11

Kübler Marie-Sophie 142541 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1.401999 1.40 11

Mantingh Lynn 144494 LC Zürich 1.402000 1.40 11

Strumpf Minou 150994 LV Zürcher Oberland 1.402000 1.40 11

 11 Hennig Lisa 139471 LAR TV Rüti 1.402000 1.40 22

Müller Anina 151740 LC Zürich 1.401999 1.40 22

Tiralosi Tosca 140531 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1.401999 1.40 22

 14 Detzel Andrina 152188 LV Winterthur 1.351999 1.35 11

Frey Andrina 145968 LC Zürich 1.351999 1.35 11

Glaus Dana 151759 LV Winterthur 1.352000 1.35 11

Kunz Vivienne 150990 LV Zürcher Oberland 1.352000 1.35 11

Müller Julia 139107 LA Wyland 1.351999 1.35 11

Olvany Sophie 161351 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1.351999 1.35 11

Pahlke Ida 150070 TV Maur 1.352000 1.35 11

Schaad Janine 136039 LC Zürich 1.352000 1.35 11

Schwab Alexandra 148650 LV Winterthur 1.351999 1.35 11

 23 Moeck Yanika 140288 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 1.352000 1.35 22

Nänny Gillian 150505 TV Dietlikon 1.351999 1.35 22

Simundic Mara 157794 TV Thalwil 1.352000 1.35 22

2411.05.2014



KUGEL3.00

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Wagner Michelle 143346 LC Uster 10.671999 10.67

 2 Stutz Anja 139108 LA Wyland 10.091999 10.09

 3 Fontana Leandra 146561 LAR TV Rüti 10.041999 10.04

 4 Tiralosi Tosca 140531 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 10.031999 10.03

 5 Heer Nadine 148178 LA Wyland 9.012000 9.01

 6 Strumpf Minou 150994 LV Zürcher Oberland 8.982000 8.98

 7 Moeck Yanika 140288 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 8.942000 8.94

 8 Detzel Andrina 152188 LV Winterthur 8.831999 8.83

 9 Hedinger Laura 148487 LAR TV Rüti 8.791999 8.79

 10 Schmid Fabienne 157128 LC Dübendorf 8.632000 8.63

 11 Müller Julia 139107 LA Wyland 8.601999 8.60

 12 Egger Yael 141303 LC Meilen 8.541999 8.54

 13 Schaad Janine 136039 LC Zürich 8.392000 8.39

 14 Kübler Marie-Sophie 142541 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 8.381999 8.38

 15 Glaus Dana 151759 LV Winterthur 8.342000 8.34

 16 Blöchlinger Nicole 153067 LAR TV Rüti 8.261999 8.26

Dütsch Lorena 149395 LV Winterthur 8.271999 8.27

 18 Zenettini Laura 143342 LC Uster 8.202000 8.20

 19 Geiger Melanie 153099 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 8.171999 8.17

 20 Haas Nicole 137774 LV Winterthur 8.091999 8.09

Hennig Lisa 139471 LAR TV Rüti 8.082000 8.08

 22 Ottiger Jeanine 134101 LC Regensdorf 8.071999 8.07

 23 Waldvogel Céline 159261 LC Turicum 8.001999 8.00

Zädow Melina 151601 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 8.002000 8.00

2511.05.2014



SPEER400

R. Name Lizenz Verein BestJg.

U16W

Q1_Adliswil Q1_Regensd

 1 Tiralosi Tosca 140531 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 32.601999 32.60

 2 Müller Julia 139107 LA Wyland 31.851999 31.85

 3 Fontana Leandra 146561 LAR TV Rüti 31.761999 31.76

 4 Egger Yael 141303 LC Meilen 27.131999 27.13

 5 Zädow Melina 151601 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 25.672000 25.67

 6 Geiger Melanie 153099 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 25.351999 25.35

 7 Wagner Michelle 143346 LC Uster 24.891999 24.89

 8 Lüthi Lea 136059 TV Rümlang 24.282000 24.28

 9 Weidmann Lara 148468 LC Regensdorf 24.131999 24.13

 10 Stutz Anja 139108 LA Wyland 24.081999 24.08

 11 Strumpf Minou 150994 LV Zürcher Oberland 24.022000 24.02

 12 Brändli Sina 144130 LV Albis 23.651999 23.65

 13 Spörri Marcia 143762 LAR TV Rüti 23.432000 23.43

Widmer Pascale Noelle 157020 LV Zürcher Oberland 23.421999 23.42

 15 Hennig Lisa 139471 LAR TV Rüti 23.302000 23.30

 16 Diggelmann Tonia 159351 LAR TV Rüti 23.282000 23.28

 17 Zenettini Laura 143342 LC Uster 22.922000 22.92

 18 Kübler Marie-Sophie 142541 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 22.821999 22.82

 19 Dütsch Lorena 149395 LV Winterthur 22.691999 22.69

 20 Powell Lena 148709 LAR TV Rüti 22.312000 22.31

 21 Moeck Yanika 140288 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 22.102000 22.10

 22 Schmid Fabienne 157128 LC Dübendorf 22.052000 22.05

 23 Frey Andrina 145968 LC Zürich 21.611999 21.61

 24 Zinggeler Fabiana 134105 LC Regensdorf 21.542000 21.54

2611.05.2014
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